~, ‘%é”‘ %

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

TUESDAY 19 MAY 2020

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

13899/19
10439/19
21372/19
4566/19
11595/09
10510/16
192/16
8244/19
7557/19

22020/15
11225/18

20917/19
3550/19
20524/19

21896/19

Legacy Parks (Pty) Ltd vs W D Fouche & 4 others
Magdalena Alberta Cornelia Stickling vs
Derick Vernon Delport N.O. & 1 other

The City of Cape Town vs Innocense Smit

& 1 other

SA Democratic Teacher’s Union vs

Mec for Education: Western Cape & others
Leonora Muller vs Cape Metrorail & 1 other
Shameemah Toyer vs PRASA

The Road Accident Fund vs Malibongwe Mangxaba
Martha Nel vs GMSA Financial Services,

A division of Wesbank, a division of

Firstrand Bank Ltd & 1 other

Raymond Christie Matthews vs Fred Van Wyk

& 2 others

Gcinikaya Jevu vs The Road Accident Fund

Antu Vacuum Forming (Pty) Ltd vs The Trustees
For the time being of the RKA Trust & others
Wybrow-Oliver Attorneys vs The Minister of
Home Affairs & others

Pericles Michaelides & 1 other vs Artur George
Lacerda De Almeida Soares

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Mimotech (Pty) Ltd

& 2 others

Mydentity (Pty) Ltd vs PS Lucwaba Family Trust
& 3 others

Irregular Step

Set aside

Eviction
Declaratory Order

Damages
Damages
Damages
Stay of Warrant

Declaring Joint
Will Valid
Damages
Monies Owing

Review

Declaratory Order

Agreement
Eviction




