

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685 Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

TUESDAY 19 MAY 2020

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3		
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
13899/19 10439/19	Legacy Parks (Pty) Ltd vs W D Fouche & 4 others Magdalena Alberta Cornelia Stickling vs	Irregular Step
	Derick Vernon Delport N.O. & 1 other	Set aside
21372/19	The City of Cape Town vs Innocense Smit & 1 other	Eviction
4566/19	SA Democratic Teacher's Union vs Mec for Education: Western Cape & others	Declaratory Order
11595/09	Leonora Muller vs Cape Metrorail & 1 other	Damages
10510/16	Shameemah Toyer vs PRASA	Damages
192/16	The Road Accident Fund vs Malibongwe Mangxaba	Damages
8244/19	Martha Nel vs GMSA Financial Services, A division of Wesbank, a division of Firstrand Bank Ltd & 1 other	Stay of Warrant
7557/19	Raymond Christie Matthews vs Fred Van Wyk & 2 others	Declaring Joint Will Valid
22020/15	Gcinikaya Jevu vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
11225/18	Antu Vacuum Forming (Pty) Ltd vs The Trustees For the time being of the RKA Trust & others	Monies Owing
20917/19	Wybrow-Oliver Attorneys vs The Minister of Home Affairs & others	Review
3550/19	Pericles Michaelides & 1 other vs Artur George	
20524/19	Lacerda De Almeida Soares Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Mimotech (Pty) Ltd	Declaratory Order
	& 2 others	Agreement
21896/19	Mydentity (Pty) Ltd vs PS Lucwaba Family Trust & 3 others	Eviction

